
 
 

Director & Officer Candidates 
2025-26 

 

Directors with terms ending in 2025: 

Wes Cattoor, Illinois Department of Natural Resources 

Bob Bacon, Missouri Department of Natural Resources 

Kirsten Wallace, Upper Mississippi River Basin Association 

Mabel Jones, Wyoming Water Development Office 

 

Officers Whose Terms are Expiring in 2025: 

Chairman: Wes Cattoor, Illinois Department of Natural Resources 

Treasurer: Andrew Dehoff, Susquehanna River Basin Commission 

Secretary: Matt Unruh, Kansas Water Office 

1st Vice-Chair: Bob Bacon, Missouri Department of Natural Resources 

2nd Vice-Chair: Amy Shallcross, Delaware River Basin Commission 

 

________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

Slate of Candidates proposed by the Nominations Committee to serve as Directors, with terms ending 

in 2028: 

Wes Cattoor, Illinois Department of Natural Resources 

Bob Bacon, Missouri Department of Natural Resources 

Kirsten Wallace, Upper Mississippi River Basin Association 

Sarah Bargsten, Wyoming Water Development Office 

Abby Ebach, North Dakota Department of Water Resources 

Clint Carney, Colorado Water Conservation Board 

Slate of Candidates proposed by the Nominations Committee to serve as Officers in 2025-2026: 

Chair: Bob Bacon 

1st Vice-Chair:  Danny Johnson 

2nd Vice-Chair:  Pooja Kanwar 

Treasurer:  Andrew Dehoff 

Secretary:  Matt Unruh 

Past-Chair:  Wes Cattoor  



 
ICWP Board of Directors & Officers  

(October 2025) 
 

Wes Cattoor   

Chair 

Section Chief, Engineering Studies 

Office of Water Resources 

Illinois Department of Natural Resources 

1 Natural Resources Way 

Springfield, Illinois 

(217) 782-4847 

wes.cattoor@illinois.gov  

 

Kirsten Wallace  

Executive Director 

Upper Mississippi River Basin Association  

7831 East Bush Lake Road 

Suite 302 

Bloomington, MN 55439 

T: (651) 224-2880 

kwallace@umrba.org  

 

Bob Bacon  

   1st Vice Chair   

   State Hydrologist  

Missouri Department of Natural Resources 

1101 Riverside Dr.  

Jefferson City, MO 65102  

T: (573) 751-6632 

bob.bacon@dnr.mo.gov  

 

Heidi Moltz  

Director, Program Operations 

Interstate Commission on the Potomac River Basin  

30 West Gude Drive, Suite 450 

Rockville, MD 20850 

T: (301) 274-8116 

hmoltz@icprb.org 

 

Matt Unruh  

Secretary 

Chief of Policy & Communications 

Kansas Water Office 

900 SW Jackson, Suite 404 

Topeka, KS  66612 

T: (785) 296-3185 

matt.unruh@kwo.ks.gov 

 

Yohanes Sugeng    

Division Chief, Engineering and Planning Division 

Oklahoma Water Resources Board 

3800 North Classen Boulevard Oklahoma 

City, OK 73118 

T: (405) 530-8867 

   Yohanes.Sugeng@owrb.ok.gov 

 

   Amy Shallcross    

2nd Vice Chair 

Manager, Water Resource Operations 

Delaware River Basin Commission 

25 State Police Drive 

West Trenton, NJ 08628-0360 T: (609) 477-

7232 

Amy.Shallcross@drbc.gov 

 

Andrew Dehoff  

Treasurer 

Executive Director 

Susquehanna River Basin Commission 

4423 N. Front Street 

Harrisburg, PA 17110-1788 

T: (717) 238-0422 x1221 

adehoff@srbc.net 

 

Pooja Kanwar 

Water Policy Consultant 

Division of Ecological and Water Resources 

Minnesota Dept. of Natural Resources 

500 Lafayette Road, Box 25 

St. Paul, MN 55155-4025 

T:  (651) 259-5677 

pooja.kanwar@state.mn.us 

 

Mabel Jones 

2nd Vice Chair 

River Basin Planning Manager 

Wyoming Water Development Office 6920 

Yellowtail Road 

Cheyenne WY 82002 

T: (307) 777-7626 

mabel.jones1@wyo.gov 

 

Danny Johnson    

Managing Director, Natural Resources 

Atlanta Regional Commission 

229 Peachtree Street, NE  Suite 100 

Atlanta GA  30303 

T: (404) 463-3100 

djohnson@atlantaregional.org  

 

Beth Callaway 

Executive Director (non-voting) 

Wild Iris Consulting, LLC 

P.O. Box 20908 

Cheyenne, WY 82003 

T: (307) 772-1999 

Beth@icwp.org  

 

Elected to a term expiring in 2025 

Elected to a term expiring in 2026 

Elected to a term expiring in 2027 
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